633
Roof
installations
ALNOR reserves the right to modify technical specifications
in line with the policy of continuous product improvement.
ALNOR® systemy wentylacji
jest prawnie chronionym znakiem i technicznym patentem. Prawo do zmian zastrzeżone.

type
Ød
Product code
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
PD-DRIP-T-125 125 110 200 120 10 0.7
PD-DRIP-T-160 160 150 240 120 10 0.7
PD-DRIP-T-180 180 170 260 120 10 0.7
PD-DRIP-T-200 200 190 280 120 10 0.7
PD-DRIP-T-224 224 210 300 120 10 0.7
638
D
Ro
o

TAGF-A-...-... - AW-1050A H24 aluminium sheet
TAGF-CU-...-... - M1E z4 copper sheet
Description
Product code example
Product code:  TAGF  -  aaa  -  bbb
type
Ød
µ
Product code
Ødnom
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
TAGF-100 100 500 500
TAGF-125 125 525 525
TAGF-150 150 550 550
TAGF-160 160 560 560
TAGF-180 180 580 580
TAGF-200 200 600 600
TAGF-224 224 624 624
TAGF-250 250 625 625
TAGF-315 315 715 715
TAGF-355 355 755 755
TAGF-400 400 800 800
TAGF-450 450 850 850
TAGF-500 500 900 900
TAGF-560 630 960 960
TAGF-630 710 1030 1030
640
A

Connection method — Product code examples
VHLA-S-…-MSF  - female connector for fittings
VHLA-S-…-NS - male connector
VHLA-S-…-NSL - male connector with a gasket
VHLA-S-…-MSFF - extended female connector - slid over the duct
Product code
Ødnom
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
No. of hood
caps
(pcs)
VHLA-S-080 80 180 250 3
VHLA-S-100 100 200 250 3
VHLA-S-125 125 224 250 3
VHLA-S-160 160 250 330 5
VHLA-S-200 200 300 330 5
VHLA-S-224 224 315 330 5
VHLA-S-250 250 355 350 5
Product code example
Product code:  VHLA-S - 250 - MSF - RAL9006
type
Ød
connection
RAL colour
Product code
Ødnom
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
No. of hood
caps
(pcs)
VHLA-S-315 315 - 450 7
VHLA-S-355 355 - 500 8
VHLA-S-400 400 - 560 9
VHLA-S-450 450 - 630 10
VHLA-S-500 500 - 690 11
VHLA-S-560 560 - 750 12
VHLA-S-630 630 - 820 13
VHLA-S-710 710 - 900 14
VHLA-S < Ø250 VHLA-S > Ø315
651
Ro
o

Product code:  VHLA-ST - 710 - MSF - RAL9006
type
Ød
connection
RAL colour
Product code
Ødnom
[mm]
H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
No. of hood
caps
(pcs)
VHLA-ST-315 315 950 650 7
VHLA-ST-355 355 980 650 8
VHLA-ST-400 400 1010 650 9
VHLA-ST-450 450 1050 650 10
VHLA-ST-500 500 1090 650 11
VHLA-ST-560 560 1120 650 12
VHLA-ST-630 630 1150 650 13
VHLA-ST-710 710 1200 650 14
652
D
h
e